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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8913336

8897757

8919612

8930103

8910217

8894752

8920130

8906999

8878585

8889671

Case

ADAMS, RYAN HUNTER

ALSMADEI, HAIDRAH

DAVID, ISSAC

DEMERS, RYAN MICHAEL

JOUDREY, ERIKKA LEEANNE

MALLOY, KENNY MARTIN

ORTEGA GONZALEZ, KENIA

RUSSELL, CURTIS WILLIAM

SOLUADE, MUYIDEEN O

VASHISHT, ANTRIKSH

Name

902180-1

1000971-2

1021480-1

621907-2

777644-10

870152-8

1020005-1

1000152-2

1013596-1

1016314-1

Person

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 93(2)(C)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106E(2)(B)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For July 24, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3
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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8907211

8899937

8922594

8895411

8918532

8920142

8903389

8917049

8904304

8906837

8867601

8920323

Case

ABDULAHI MOHAMED, FEYSAL

ADIBNIA, VAHID

ALAMARI, MOHAMED HARITH

BUCK, DONALD CAMERON

GOODWIN, JASPER DOW

LANDRY, VANESSA C

PARNEET KAUR, PARNEET

PUGH, TANYA MARIE

SCOTT, DAVID TAROU

STACEY, BONNIE-JEAN

TURPLE, MORGAN AMBER

VERNON, SARAH

Name

1005381-1

1016757-1

1024420-1

148385-3

696788-2

1021313-1

1016363-1

1019150-1

664219-1

1020597-1

923614-2

424807-7

Person

MVA 200(3)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 108(3)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 120(1)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 106A(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


	HFX_NC_July24
	HFX_NC_July242

